

Prof. H.S. Hans (1922 – 2014)



Prof. Renu Vig



Dr. A.K. Mohanty

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS, PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Indian Association of Physics Teachers (IAPT)

cordially invites you to the

Prof. H.S. Hans Birth Centenary Memorial Lecture

"Atoms in the Service of the Nation"

by

Dr. A.K. Mohanty
Chairman Atomic Energy Commission and
Secretary Department of Atomic Energy

on 29th April 2024 (Monday) at 11:00 a.m. in the Prof. B. M. Anand Auditorium, Department of Physics Panjab University

Prof. Renu Vig, Vice-Chancellor Panjab University will preside over the programme

Prof. G.S.S. Saini Chairperson

(Programme overleaf)





PROGRAMME (29th April, 2024)

Live web cast Link: https://webcast.puchd.ac.in

11:00 a.m. PU Anthem

11:07 a.m. Welcome Address by Chairperson

11:12 a.m. Address by Mr. Vikram Hans

11:15 a.m. Address by Prof. Renu Vig, Vice Chancellor Panjab University

11:30 a.m. Prof. H.S. Hans Birth Centenary Lecture by Dr. A.K. Mohanty

12:30 – 13:20 Address by Prof. P.K. Ahluwalia (President IAPT), Prof. K.N. Pathak (former VC, PU), Prof. Arun Grover (former VC, PU), Prof. I.M. Govil and past associates of Prof. H.S. Hans

13:20 - Vote of thanks and National Anthem (details: www.hshans.com)

_

١.,

I

 \mathcal{T}

4

T

ſ

0

λ